
Indian River County Florida

Legislation Text

Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.ircgov.com

Fischer Lake Island Subdivision Phase 1 through 6 and Replat of 7 - Petition Water Assessment Project UCP
4118 - Bidding Status: Bid No. 2017-026
Staff recommends that the project be awarded to Timothy Rose Contracting, Inc., in the amount of $546,102.93
and requests that the BCC approve the sample agreement and authorize the Chairman to execute Change Order
No. 1, deducting $95,260 from the initial submitted bid to 2017-026 of $641,362.93.

File #: 17-0237, Version: 1

Indian River County Florida Printed on 4/3/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

